
BROAD ST

W PROSPECT ST

ELLIOTT AVE W

ROY ST

AU
RO

RA
AV

E
N

TA
YL

O R
A V

E N

DENNY WAY
QU

E E
N

AN
NE

AV
E

N

5T
H

AV
E

N

ALOHA ST

DE
X T

ER
A V

E
N

3R
D

A V
E

W

1 S
T A

VE
W REPUBLICAN ST

HARRISON ST

W MERCER ST

PROSPECT ST

W THOMAS ST

2N
D

AV
E

W
WESTERN AVE W

THOMAS ST

W HIGHLAND DR

W HARRISON ST

W OLYMPIC PL

OLYMPIC WAY
W

4T
H

AV
EW

3R
D

A V
E N

HIGHLAND DR

W MERCER PL

JOHN ST

1S
T

AV
E

N

2 N
D

AV
EN

WA
RR

EN
AV

EN

4T
H

A V
E N

NO
B

H I
LL

AV
E

N

W ROY ST

MERCER ST

W REPUBLICAN ST

W JOHN ST

W KINNEAR PL

5T
H

AV
EW

6T
H

AV
EN 8 T

H
AV

EN

ELLIOTT BAY TRL

WARD ST

HIGHLAND DR

!(13!(2

!(18

!(21

!(27

!(15

!(17

!(1

!(19

!(4

!(26

!(9

!(6

!(20

!(7

!(5

!(25

!(16

!(22

!(29

!(10

!(23

!(3

!(8

!(11

!(24

!(28

!(14

!(12

Uptown Rezone Map

0 1,000 2,000500 Feet

Ü
No warranties of any sort, including accuracy,
fitness, or merchantability accompany this product.
Copyright 2017, All Rights Reserved, City of Seattle
Prepared Tuesday, September 19, 2017 
by Seattle City Council Central Staff

Attachment A
Version 2

Label Rezone Label Rezone Label Rezone Label Rezone
1 LR3 TO LR3 (M) 9 NC3-65 TO SM-UP 85 (M) 17 NC3-65 TO SM-UP 65 25 LR3 RC TO LR3 RC (M)
2 C2-40 TO C2-55 (M) 10 C2-40 TO C2-55 (M) 18 NC3-85 TO SM-UP 95 (M) 26 C1-65 TO SM-UP 85 (M)
3 MR TO MR (M) 11 C2-40 TO SM-UP 85 (M1) 19 LR3 TO LR3 (M) 27 NC3-85 TO SM-UP 95 (M)

4 MR TO MR (M) 12 NC3P-40 TO SM-UP 65 (M1) 20 NC3-40 TO SM-UP 85 (M1) 28 NC3-85 TO SM-UP 160 (M)
5 NC3-65 TO SM-UP 65 13 NC3P-40 TO SM-UP 85 (M1) 21 LR3 TO LR3 (M) 29 SM-85 TO SM-UP 160 (M)
6 LR3 TO LR3 (M) 14 NC3P-40 TO SM-UP 85 (M1) 22 NC2-40 TO SM-UP 65 (M1)
7 NC3-40 TO SM-UP 85 (M1) 15 NC3-40 TO SM-UP 85 (M1) 23 LR3 RC TO LR3 RC (M)
8 NC3-85 TO SM-UP 85 16 NC3P-65 TO SM-UP 65 24 NC3-40 TO SM-UP 65 (M)

VALLEY ST

!(2




