

Uptown Rezone Map



No warranties of any sort, including accuracy, fitness, or merchantability accompany this product. Copyright 2017, All Rights Reserved, City of Seattle Prepared Tuesday, September 19, 2017 by Seattle City Council Central Staff



Label	Rezone	Label	Rezone	Label	Rezone	Label	Rezone
1	LR3 TO LR3 (M)	9	NC3-65 TO SM-UP 85 (M)	17	NC3-65 TO SM-UP 65	25	LR3 RC TO LR3 RC (M)
2	C2-40 TO C2-55 (M)	10	C2-40 TO C2-55 (M)	18	NC3-85 TO SM-UP 95 (M)	26	C1-65 TO SM-UP 85 (M)
3	MR TO MR (M)	11	C2-40 TO SM-UP 85 (M1)	19	LR3 TO LR3 (M)	27	NC3-85 TO SM-UP 95 (M)
4	MR TO MR (M)	12	NC3P-40 TO SM-UP 65 (M1)	20	NC3-40 TO SM-UP 85 (M1)	28	NC3-85 TO SM-UP 160 (M)
5	NC3-65 TO SM-UP 65	13	NC3P-40 TO SM-UP 85 (M1)	21	LR3 TO LR3 (M)	29	SM-85 TO SM-UP 160 (M)
6	LR3 TO LR3 (M)	14	NC3P-40 TO SM-UP 85 (M1)	22	NC2-40 TO SM-UP 65 (M1)		
7	NC3-40 TO SM-UP 85 (M1)	15	NC3-40 TO SM-UP 85 (M1)	23	LR3 RC TO LR3 RC (M)		
8	NC3-85 TO SM-UP 85	16	NC3P-65 TO SM-UP 65	24	NC3-40 TO SM-UP 65 (M)		